

CONTACT: Louisa Spier

(510) 643-6714

lspier@calperformances.org

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE: January 5, 2022

CAL PERFORMANCES AT UC BERKELEY PRESENTS LES BALLETS TROCKADERO DE MONTE CARLO FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 4 AT 8PM AND SATURDAY, FEBURARY 5 AT 8PM IN ZELLERBACH HALL



Photos of Les Ballets Trockadero de Monte Carlo are available for download from the online press kit here.

Berkeley, January 5, 2022 — Cal Performances at UC Berkeley presents Les Ballets Trockadero de Monte Carlo on Friday, February 4 and Saturday, February 5 at 8pm in Zellerbach Hall. The ballerinos of Les Ballets Trockadero de Monte Carlo have been charming Berkeley audiences with their singular brand of ballet satire since their campus debut in 1976. The "unspeakably talented" (Calgary Herald) all-male ballet troupe performs a sophisticated form of ballet parody en travesty; dance aficionados revel in the company's smart send-ups of iconic repertory, and ballet "newbies" are delighted by the high-camp drama executed with flair and finesse.

Proof of COVID-19 vaccination is required for entry to the concert hall and masking will be mandatory for the duration of the event. More information about the precautions Cal Performances is taking to protect the health and safety of its audiences, performers, and staff can be found on Cal Performances' COVID-19 Protocols page.

WHO Les Ballets Trockadero de Monte Carlo

WHAT ChopEniana (music Frédéric Chopin)

Pas de Deux or Modern Work to be announced

Go For Barocco (music by J.S. Bach)

Valpurgeyeva Noch ("Walpurgisnach") (music by Charles Gounod)

WHEN Friday, February 4 and Saturday, February 5 at 8pm.

WHERE Zellerbach Hall, Bancroft Way at Dana Street, UC Berkeley campus

TICKETS \$40–\$104 (prices subject to change). Half-price tickets are available for UC Berkeley

students. Tickets are available at calperformances.org or by phone at (510) 642-9988.

COVID-19 Proof of a COVID-19 vaccination is required for entry to the concert. Masks must be worn by all attendees throughout the event. More information about the precautions Cal Performances is taking to protect the health and safety of its audiences, performers, and staff can be found on Cal Performances' COVID-19

Protocols page.

- Cal Performances -